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OEM Reference

OPEL 569060
OPEL 569066
OPEL 93197592
OPEL 95526655
VAUXHALL 90539466
VAUXHALL 9117678

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 09762910
BREMBO 09762910
A.B.S. 09762911
BOSCH 0986478883
BOSCH 0986478883
ALANKO 10304332
ALANKO 10305340
AKRON-MALO 1110189
AKRON-MALO 1110189

JP GROUP 1263105200
BRADI 1343224
CAR 142496
EUROREPAR 1618881180
EUROREPAR 1618881180
EUROREPAR 1667859280
EUROREPAR 1667859280
EUROREPAR 1686333280
EUROREPAR 1686333280
FEBI BILSTEIN 17211

FEBI BILSTEIN 17211

shs 1815203630
shs 1815313630
VALEO 186684
VALEO 186684
MAXGEAR 190804
MAXGEAR 190804SPORT
E.T.F. 199060

NK 203630
TOPRAN 205524
METELLI 230514C
METELLI 230514C
ATE 24012501311
ATE-APAC 24012501311
ATE 24032501311
NK 313630
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

OBTEC A/S
RIDEX

RIDEX

HELLA

HELLA

FTE

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
COMLINE
BREMSEN
A.Z. Meisterteile
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
fri.tech.
BOSCH
BOSCH
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
KAVO PARTS
BRECK

FTE

FTE

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BRECO

EBC Brakes
BRECO

ABE

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
MGA

WOKING
WOKING

DBA Australia
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO
FERODO

815252518V
82B0005
82B0005
8DD355106071
8DD355106071
9072087
9082406
92091900
92091900
98200091901
98200091901
ADC1113V
ADW194312
AE0020
AND6007
AXBD1030
AZMT440241031
B130079
B1G22501311
BAR25131
BBD4074
BD0841
BD782
BD782
BD9060
BDC4814
BDI1925
BDS1069
BG3405
BG3405
BG3405C
BG3405C
BNO0013
BNOO13E
BR10326C
BR310VA100
BS4814
BS4814B
BS5840
BS5840C
BS8325
BSD899
BV8325
C3X007ABE
C3X007ABEP
CD7042V
D1304
D1314
D658410
D658410
DBA815
DBD1042
DDF1042
DDF1042
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